0
D
X
<
N
©
o
>
—
(©)
(T
—
©
11}
Q
©
=
=
c
<

Step 1.
/

Thread Lock

M3 x 12mm Set Screw
150-0236

M3 x 12mm Set Screw

M3 x 12mm Set Screw
150-0236

M3 x 14mm BHCS
150-0064

-
-
Thread Lock———————»,

Thread Lock

M3 x 12mm BHCS

150-0065

M3 Flanged Lock Nut (Black)

175-0010

Step 2. Remove the Body.

M3 x 8mm BHSTS(Black)
150-0195

150-0195

100-0119



Step 3. Remove the rear wheels.

-~

M4 Flanged Lock Nut (Black)
175-0011

M4 Flanged Lock Nut (Black)
175-0011

K = /
/ N

)

2 100-0119




0
D
X
<
N
©
o
>
—
(®)
Y
—
©
11]
Q
©
=
=
c
<

Step 5. Use the supplied longer self tapping screws to attach the anti-wrap bar and slider at the same time.

M4 Flanged Lock Nut (Black)

175-0011

175-0011

/ ]/ M3x18mm BHSTS

(Black)

150-0259

Step 6. Install the body.

150-0195

M3 x 8mm BHSTS(Black)
150-0195

100-0119



